Applications
Building automation systems
Industrial control panels
PLC and I/O modules
Smart home and lighting systems
Security and surveillance systems
HVAC control systems
Distributed power systems

for reliable operation in industrial and automation environments with low no-load consumption and stable perfor-
mance.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
•	 Wide input range: 90–264VAC / 127–
370VDC
•	 High efficiency up to ~90%
•	 Adjustable DC output voltage
•	 Ultra-slim DIN rail design
•	 Class II isolation
•	 Low no-load power consumption
•	 Built-in protections: overload, overvoltage,
short circuit
•	 Wide operating temperature range
DPSD30S SERIES | STEP SHAPE
30W DIN Rail AC-DC Power Supply
MODEL: DPSD30S | CATEGORY: AC-DC | RATED POWER: 30W | FORM: DIN Rail
Key Product Features
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Information
Input Specifications
Model Number DC Voltage Rated Current Rated Power
DPSD30S-5 5V 3A 15W
DPSD30S-12 12V 2A 24W
DPSD30S-15 15V 2A 30W
DPSD30S-24 24V 1.5A 36W
DPSD30S-48 48V 0.63A 30W
CATEGORY SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE RANGE 90 ~ 264VAC
VOLTAGE RANGE 127 ~ 370VDC
FREQUENCY RANGE 47 ~ 63Hz